AGENDA

INDUSTRY ACTIVITIES FOR MITIGATION OF PWSCC IN NICKEL-BASE
ALLOYS IN PWR PLANTS

STATUS REVIEW MEETING WITH NRC RES

May 30, 2007
Overview of Industry Activities Wilson/Arey
Optimization of RCS Hydrogen Andresen
Addition of Zinc to Reactor Coolant Andresen
Break
Farley 2 Zinc Injection Project Jacko
Lunch
Surface Remediation Ahluwalia
Pre-emptive Weld Overlay Riccardella/

Break

Weld Inlays
Surface Improvement by Peening

Wrap up

Auvil/Spanner

Payne
Couch

NRC/Industry

8:30 - 9:00

9:00 -10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00- 01:00

01:00-01:30

01:30-02:30

02:30-02:45

02:45-03:30

03:30-04:15

04:15-04:45



