## AGENDA

## INDUSTRY ACTIVITIES FOR MITIGATION OF PWSCC IN NICKEL-BASE ALLOYS IN PWR PLANTS

## STATUS REVIEW MEETING WITH NRC RES

## May 30, 2007

<b>Overview of Industry Activities</b>	Wilson/Arey	8:30 - 9:00
Optimization of RCS Hydrogen	Andresen	9:00 -10:00
Addition of Zinc to Reactor Coolant	Andresen	10:00-10:45
Break		10:45-11:00
Farley 2 Zinc Injection Project	Jacko	11:00-12:00
Lunch		12:00- 01:00
Surface Remediation	Ahluwalia	01:00-01:30
Pre-emptive Weld Overlay	Riccardella/	01:30-02:30
	Auvil/Spanner	
Break		02:30-02:45
Weld Inlays	Payne	02:45-03:30
Surface Improvement by Peening	Couch	03:30-04:15
Wrap up	NRC/Industry	04:15-04:45